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10. Orientation and Refresher programme

Orientation

Refresher :
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Student Support committee

Students help cell & Remedial

coaching
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Appointment committee

12. M. Phil Supervision

13. National Seminar
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15. Faculty Development
Programme

16. Research Paper Published

17. Text Book Published

Dr. Kaushal Kumar Mishra
Late Shri D.L. Mishra
12-06-1964

Assistant Professor Chemistry
M.Sc., Ph.D.

Inorganic Chemistry
06-10-1993
07-10-2002
U.G. 27 Yrs, P.G. 25 Yrs.
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Convener

03
35
02
02

03
07

Dr.Kaushal Kumar Mishra
Asst. Professor Chemistry
Govt. T.C.L. P.G. College Janjgir (C.G.)



